
 GROUP 9 Frame, rear fork, kickstand  

   

17

29   



 GROUP 9 Frame, rear fork, kickstand
ITEM * PART DESCRIPTION

1  242171LAK Frame  painted
2  209141 Bearing bush
3 232546 Gas cap 
4 233727 Fuel feed tap (left side)
5 224056 Spring clip 8
6 044531 Fuel line (per unit)
7  232549 Rubber strip
8 232553 Seal ring
9 236397 Set of loks with parts 11-17
11 232891 Key (steering lock)
12 233198 Stering lock with part 11

13 232893 Seat lock with part 11
14 232894 lock protection seat
15 232895 Seat lock 
16 232896 Ignition switch with key
17 236494 switch holder
18  026706 Screw M6x12
19 031509 washer
20  242071 rear fork  painted
21  209144 Distance tube
22 026083 Screw  M12x1,25X120 
23 031935 Washer
25  030051 Nut M12x1,25 post January 2002
26  221032 Shock absorber 
27  026699 Screw M10X35 (ISO 7380)
28  031934 Washer 10
29  242097 Kickstand crome
30  200609 Kickstand spring
31  209143 Spring carrier
32  026041 Screw  M8x1X70
33  031933 Washer 8
34  030049 Nut M8x1
35 242198 Support bracket painted black

36 217174 Footpeg kpl with parts 36-37
36 206109 footrest paint black
37  202881 footrest rubber
38  026698 Screw M10x25
39  031848 Washer B10 
40 232805 Support bracket cap D20/d15

44  242178 Seat support painted
45  232748 Distance tube D12d8L6.5
46  031510 Washer 8
47  026591 Screw M8 x20 post January 2003
       
       
       

       

  1/1

 


